
Town of
Cohocton

Town of
Wayland

Upper Devonian
Age sandstone

and shale

Upper Devonian
Age sandstone

and shale

Upper Devonian
Age sandstone
and black shale

Upper Devonian
Age shale

and siltstone

Upper Devonian
Age sandstone
and black shale

Upper Devonian
Age shale

and siltstone

Holocene Age
water

Upper Devonian
Age shale and

siltstone

Chapel Rd

Davis Rd

Rheam Rd

Ward Rd

Clark Rd

Jones Rd

La
ke

 R
d

Warren Hill Rd

Linwood Point Rd

Oil Well Hollow Rd

Dye Rd

Cold Springs Rd

Da
vis

 H
oll

ow
 R

d
Laf A Lot Rd

Black Creek Hollow

Po
tte

r H
ill R

d

Church Rd

Hinkle Hollow Rd

Sick Rd

Ca
mp

be
ll R

d

Beals Rd

Dru
m Rd

Lake Hollow Rd

CR
 92

Emo Rd

Reynolds Creek

Loon LakeLoon Lake

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T11

T13

T14

T17

T18

T21

T22

T24

T26

T28

T29

T33

T34

T37

T49

415

21

390

Cohocton

www.edrdpc.com

Baron Winds Project
Towns of Cohocton, Dansville, Fremont, and 
Wayland - Steuben County, New York

0 1,500 3,000750
Feet

Figure 21-3: Bedrock
Article 10 Application

Notes: 1. Basemap: Hillshade derived from 10-meter resolution data; ESRI StreetMap North America, 2008; 2. This map was
generated in ArcMap on November 20, 2017. 3. This is a color graphic.  Reproduction in grayscale may misrepresent the data.
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Figure 21-3: Bedrock
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Notes: 1. Basemap: Hillshade derived from 10-meter resolution data; ESRI StreetMap North America, 2008; 2. This map was
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Figure 21-3: Bedrock
Article 10 Application

Notes: 1. Basemap: Hillshade derived from 10-meter resolution data; ESRI StreetMap North America, 2008; 2. This map was
generated in ArcMap on November 20, 2017. 3. This is a color graphic.  Reproduction in grayscale may misrepresent the data.
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